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Mariah Matheson (Research)

From: George Givens (Research)
Sent:  Wednesday, April 09, 2008 10:22 AM

To: Amy Pickle; Amy Simes; Anita Watkins; Bill Price; Carl Classen; Christopher Hollis; Clark Wright; Coleen Sullins;
D.R. Henderson; Damon Tatem; Dan Boone; Dan Crawford; Danny McQueen; Dave Inscoe; Dave Mayes; Doug
Lassiter; Duane Coen; Frank Folger; Frank Gray; Gary M.; James Norment; Jay Stem; Jeff Cherry (Bill Drafting);
Jim Lowry; John Carr; John Gainey; John Goodman; John Langdon; Kenneth Trefzger; Kristin Walker (Fiscal
Research); Larry Baldwin; Larry Land; Lisa Glover; Lisa Martin; Mack Baker; Marty Stone; Mary Penny Thompson;
Mike Bradley; Mike Nelson; Nancy White; Pat Joyce; Patrick Blandford; Paul Meyer; Randall Plummer; Rick Zechini;
Rolf Blizzard; Ron Geiger; Sandy Sands; Stanford Baird; Steve Wall; Tom Reeder; Trace Cooper; William Arent;
Willo Kelly; Zack Taylor

Cc: Andy Ellen; Beau Mills; Ben Matthews; Bill Odonnell; Bill Scoggin; Bradley Bennett; Christopher Estes; David
Allsbrook; David Baum; David McGowan; Don Lee; Doug Heron; Doug Howey; Elizabeth Dalton; Ellis Hankins;
Frank Folger; Gary Harris; George Givens (Research); Greg Thompson; Hugh Tilson; Jamal Jones; Jasper Stem;
Jeffrey Hudson (Research); Jennifer McGinnis (Research); Jennifer Mundt (Research); Johanna Reese; John
Goodman; John McAllister; Katie Hall (Pres Pro Tem's Office); Ken Melton; Kim Hibbard; Leanne Winner; Mariah
Matheson (Research); Preston Howard; Scott Mason; Susanne Streb; Tim Laughlin; Andrew M. Rodak
(andy@rodakengineering.com); Angie Harris; BuckleyJB@cdm.com; cbromby@hunton.com; Chardon Groveman
(Sen. Boseman); Christine Wunsche (christine@environmentnorthcarolina.org); citizens4dkenn@earthlink.net;
dan.mclawhorn@ci.raleigh.nc.us; David.B.Williams@ncmail.net; Dennis A. Wicker; desales@clis.com;
dwknight@tnc.org; elizabeth@environmentnorthcarolina.org; gmccallie@ncconnet.org; James C. Gulick
(jgulick@ncdoj.gov); Jennifer Haygood (Fiscal Research); jims@nccoast.org; Ken.Pickle@ncmail.net;
LCGLOVER@ncdoj.com; Mark Bailey; Matt Harrell (Rep. Harrell); Melinda Clark; Mell.Nevils@ncmail.net;
Mike.Randall@ncmail.net; mslauffer@dot.state.nc.us; Patrick Beggs; pwilms@nchba.org;
rebecca.troutman@ncacc.org; Richard Palmer; Richard Palmer; richard_whisnant@unc.edu;
Robin.W.Smith@ncmail.net; roger@boneandassociates.com; rrowe@co.wake.nc.us; rwslocum@ncforestry.org;
sonya.elam@alcoa.com; ssimpson@ncrealtors.org; swhalen@wkdickson.com; swoodson@ncfb.net;
tbean@mindspring.com; tminton@nchba.org; Wendy Kelly (wendy.kelly@hmw.com)

Subject: Coastal Stormwater Rules Working Group - Notice of First Meeting

The first meeting of the Coastal Stormwater Rules Working Group will be held at 2:00pm Wednesday 23 April 2008 in Room
605 of the Legislative Office Building in Raleigh.

We will create a separate distribution list for this working group. Please email Mariah Matheson (mariahm@ncleg.net) if you
would like to be added to this new distribution list.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Jeff Hudson, Jennifer Mundt, or me.

George F. Givens
Principal Legislative Analyst/Attorney at Law
Supervisor, Environmental Team — Research Division
General Assembly of North Carolina

545 Legislative Office Building
300 North Salisbury Street

Raleigh, North Carolina 27603

Telephone: 919-733-2578 — Fax: 919-715-5460
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